

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.917 of 2026 KhushalPetitioner Vs. The Union of India and othersRespondents</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Aditya Pratap Singh, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. Manoj Kumar, learned C.G.S.C. for the Union of India/respondents.</p> <p>3. Learned Central Government Standing Counsel for the Union of India prays for and is granted three days' time to seek instructions in the matter.</p> <p>4. List this case on 21.04.2026 as fresh.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 15.04.2026</p> <p>SK</p>