

Sl. No.	Date	<small>Office Note, report, order or proceedings as directed and Registrar's order with Signature</small>	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p><u>WPMS No.917 of 2026</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Aditya Pratap Singh, learned Counsel for petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. Manoj Kumar, learned S.C. for the Union of India.</p> <p>3. Misc. Application (IA/3/2026) is allowed. Rejoinder affidavit filed by petitioner is taken on record.</p> <p>4. Pleadings are complete.</p> <p>5. List on 25.05.2026 for final hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 15.05.2026</p> <p><i>R.Dang</i></p>